डी0 आई0 210



समिति पंजीकरण प्रमाण - पत्र

(वर्ष 1860 का इक्कीसवाँ अधिनियम)

क्रमांक	DR/GGN1446	वर्ष 2010-11
मैं एतद्द्वा	रा प्रमाणित करता हूँ क <u>ि का</u> स	NENTREPRISE CENTRE, 4th floor Mpul
Plaza,S	an City, Sector-54, Gurg at	😕नामक समिति को समिति पंजीकरण
अधिनियम	इक्कीस आफ 1860 (तथा पंजाब	संशोधन अधिक मार्ग के अन्तर्गत
पंजीकृत वि	ज्या गया है।	
यह प्र	ग्माण-पत्र मेरे हस्ताक्षर से आज वि	देनांक Haryane + मास Decembre r
वर <u>्ष ₂₀₁(</u>	<u>को गुड़गांव</u> में जारी वि	केया गया ।

District Registrat of Firms & Societies Gurgaon, Haryana जिला रजिस्ट्रार समितियाँ गुड़गांव हरियाणा



Revised Certificate of Registration of Society

I hereby certify **that Cairn Enterprise Centre**, 4th **floor,Vipul Plaza,Sun City, Secttor-54,Gurgaon** registered vide Registration Number **446** Year **2010-11** with District Registrar/Registrar, **Firm & Societies Chandigarh** has been allotted a new Registration Number as under mentioned on this **8**th day of February month **2013** Year under the Haryana Registration and Regulation of Societies Act 2012(Haryana Act No. 1 of 2012)

Stat Cod		Dist	District Code			Year of Registrat			Reg	Registration Number				
Н	R	0	1	8	2	0	1	3	0	0	2	2	7	
Name of the society					Registered Office Address									
Cairn Enterprise Centre.					4 th floor, Vipul Plaza, Sun City, Secttor-54,Gurgaon,									
	-							7	e	2	н ж			

Issued under my hand at Gurgaon this 8th day of (month) February Year 2013



District Registrar Firms & Societies Gurgaon (

Annexure 11

Station: Gurgaon

ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana R ad that [Cairn Enterprise Jacaranda Marg,Gurga 2012 and having duly p	Form-IX of Section 12 of the Haryana Re Name of Society by the (See rule (10 Registration Certificate u e Centre] (name of the society),wl on-122002] (address of the regist passed a special resolution in term FOUNDAT Certificate of Registration shall be	egistration and Regulation of S Society of its own " D)(a) (2)) upon Change of Name hich was registered on [2013-02 tered office) district [Gurgaon] ur ns of section 12(1) of the Act, the TION].	Department of In Department of In Department of In Department of In Construction of In 2-08] vide registration r nder Section 9(1) of th	Idustries and Comme Idustries and Comme	rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har	
ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana R ad that [Cairn Enterprise Jacaranda Marg,Gurga 2012 and having duly p	Name of Society by the (See rule (10) Registration Certificate u e Centre] (name of the society),wi on-122002] (address of the regist vassed a special resolution in term FOUNDAT	Society of its own " (a) (2)) and Commerce, Harvana upon Change of Name which was registered on [2013-02 tered office) district [Gurgaon] ur ns of section 12(1) of the Act, the TION].	Department of In Department of In Department of In Department of In Construction of In 2-08] vide registration r nder Section 9(1) of th	Idustries and Comme Idustries and Comme	rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har rce, Har	
ed that [Cairn Enterprise Jacaranda Marg,Gurgao 2012 and having duly p	Registration Certificate us e Centre] (name of the society),wi on-122002] (address of the regist passed a special resolution in term FOUNDAT	upon Change of Name hich was registered on [2013-02 tered office) district [Gurgaon] ur ns of section 12(1) of the Act, the TION].	nder Section 9(1) of the	e Haryana Registration an	d ^{ce} , Har	
ed that [Cairn Enterprise Jacaranda Marg,Gurgao 2012 and having duly p	e Centre] (name of the society),wl on-122002] (address of the regist passed a special resolution in term FOUNDAT	hich was registered on [2013-02 tered office) district [Gurgaon] ur ns of section 12(1) of the Act, the TION].	nder Section 9(1) of the	e Haryana Registration an	d ^{ce} , Har	
ed that [Cairn Enterprise Jacaranda Marg,Gurgao 2012 and having duly p	e Centre] (name of the society),wl on-122002] (address of the regist passed a special resolution in term FOUNDAT	hich was registered on [2013-02 tered office) district [Gurgaon] ur ns of section 12(1) of the Act, the TION].	nder Section 9(1) of the	e Haryana Registration an	d ^{ce} , Har	
Jacaranda Marg,Gurgad 2012 and having duly p	on-122002] (address of the regist bassed a special resolution in term FOUNDAT	tered office) district [Gurgaon] ur ns of section 12(1) of the Act, the TION].	nder Section 9(1) of the	e Haryana Registration an	d ^{ce} , Har	
ommerce, neryana	FOUNDAT	TION].	e name of the society	is nereby change to [CAIR	NI .	
ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana	Department of Industries	e substituted by this Certificate is	rom the date of issue:		Re, Hai rce, Hai	
ommerce, Haryana			Department of Ir			
ommerce Harvana						
ommerce, Haryana	District Code	Year of Registration	Department of R	Registration Number	rce, Har rce, Hai	
ommerce, Haryana ommerce, Haryana	Department of Industries Depar 018 of Industries	and Commerce, Haryana and Commerc ²⁰¹⁵ aryana	Department of In Department of Ir	barth ent of industries and commerce partn ent of industr ²²⁷ and Commerce		
Registered Name of the	Society ment of Industries	and Commerce, Haryana and Commerce, Haryan G a	airn Enterprise Centre	Idustries and Comme Idustries and Comme	rce, i lai rce, l lai	
Registered Name of the	e Society	and Commerce, Haryana	AIRN FOUNDATION	idustries and Comme	rce, i lai rce, ila	
Registered Office Addr	Department of Industries	DI E Atria Building, Phase-	a Marg Gurgaon-122002	ries and Commerce, Ha		
	Bepartment of Industries		Department of In	industries and comme	rce, Hai	
			Department of In	gistrat Commendustries and Comme		
	Registered Name of the Registered Office Addr argaon] this [01] day of annered Haryana annered Haryana	Registered Name of the Society Registered Name of the Society Registered Office Address Irgaon] this [01] day of (month) [Jun] (Year) [2016] havir a Department of Industries a Departm	Registered Name of the Society C Registered Name of the Society C Registered Office Address DLF Atria Building, Phase- urgaon] this [01] day of (month) [Jun] (Year) [2016] having Unique Identification Number Department of Industries and Commerce, Harvana Department of Industries and Commerce Harvana Department	Registered Name of the Society Caim Enterprise Centre Registered Name of the Society CAIRN FOUNDATION Registered Office Address DLF Atria Building, Phase-II, DLF City, Jacarand urgaon] this [01] day of (month) [Jun] (Year) [2016] having Unique Identification Number - [2000000009] Image of the society Commerce Haryana Department of Industries and Commerce Haryana Department of Industries	Registered Name of the Society CAIRN FOUNDATION Registered Office Address DLF Atria Building, Phase-II, DLF City, Jacaranda Marg, Surgaon-122002 Intra of the Society CAIRN FOUNDATION DLF Atria Building, Phase-II, DLF City, Jacaranda Marg, Surgaon-122002 Intra of the Society Intr of	